
01/06/24 - Mass @ 5:30 PM
Role Jan 6

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Jacobson, Ron
Jacobson, Linda

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Moldenhauer, Eric
Lector Tompkins, Diana
Altar Server Jones, Sophia

Jones, Sarah
Usher Jones, Noah

 
 
 



01/07/24 - Mass @ 8:00 AM
Role Jan 7

Eucharistic Minister Lizarraga, Lorenzo
Quinones, Millie

Lector Ahyou-Morse, Marietta
Altar Server  

 



01/07/24 - Mass @ 10:30 AM
Role Jan 7

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Archer, Glenda
Omahen, Kelly

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Collins, Garry
Lector Pinal, Cecilia
Altar Server  

 



01/13/24 - Mass @ 5:30 PM
Role Jan 13

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Woestman, Dennis
Woestman, Cathy

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Duff, Bob
Lector Horrell, Terri
Altar Server  

 

Usher Maxin, Stephanie
Maxin, Chris
 
 



01/14/24 - Mass @ 8:00 AM
Role Jan 14

Eucharistic Minister Lizarraga, Lorenzo
Quinones, Millie

Lector Francis, Diane
Altar Server  

 



01/14/24 - Mass @ 10:30 AM
Role Jan 14

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Archer, Glenda
Traver, Mardie

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Balinger, Jason
Lector Smith, Mary
Altar Server Lyons, Nikki

 



01/20/24 - Mass @ 5:30 PM
Role Jan 20

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Dormann, Norma
Dormann, Lance

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Jones, Christy
Lector Jones, Rodney
Altar Server Jones, Sophia

Jones, Sarah
Usher Jones, Noah

Maxin, Stephanie
Maxin, Chris
 



01/21/24 - Mass @ 8:00 AM
Role Jan 21

Eucharistic Minister Fox, Marilyn
Quinones, Millie

Lector Ahyou-Morse, Marietta
Altar Server  

 



01/21/24 - Mass @ 10:30 AM
Role Jan 21

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Balinger, Jason
Collins, Garry

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Omahen, Kelly
Lector Lewis, Stephen
Altar Server Lyons, CJ

Lyons, Nikki



01/27/24 - Mass @ 5:30 PM
Role Jan 27

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Duff, Bob
Moldenhauer, Eric

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Fox, Kim
Lector Ames, Terry
Altar Server  

 

Usher Maxin, Stephanie
Maxin, Chris
 
 



01/28/24 - Mass @ 8:00 AM
Role Jan 28

Eucharistic Minister Fox, Marilyn
Lizarraga, Lorenzo

Lector Ahyou-Morse, Marietta
Altar Server  

 



01/28/24 - Mass @ 10:30 AM
Role Jan 28

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Dormann, Norma
Dormann, Lance

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Traver, Mardie
Lector Smith, Mary
Altar Server Lyons, CJ

Lyons, Nikki


